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Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTIC !—continued.

Item.
18 7-78.

PRISONS—continued. £ s. d. £ 6. d.
VOTE No. 23—continued.

Queenstown—Gaoler at 8s. per diem
Matron

146 0 0
25 0 0

92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Laiorence—
Surgeon
Gaoler at 8s. per diem
Gaoler, Long Service Pay
Matron

Rations, Fuel, Light, &c.
Clothing and Bedding
Medicines and Medical Comforts
Tools and Materials for Prison Labour
Contingencies
Exertion money to Prisoners

25 0 0
146 0 0

9 2 6
25 0 0

8,000 0 0
2,000 0 0

140 0 0
500 0 0

1,500 0 0
450 0 0

104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Iitditsteiai, Schools—
JBurnham—Master

Assistant Master
Matron
cook ;;;
Mechanic
Nurse
Laundress

Gaversham—Master
Matron
Surgeon
Schoolmaster at £150 and Assistant at £100
"Workmistress
Gardener
Attendant
3 Female Attendants, 2 at £40and 1 at £35*
Nurse
Laundry Maid

Provisions,Fuel, Light, Clothing, Bedding,&c....
Medical Attendance
Materials for Workshops

Agricultural Implements (six months)
Forage (six months)

Contingencies

200 0 0
150 0 0
75 0 0
40 0 0

150 0 0
35 0 0
40 0 0

225 0 0
65 0 0

100 0 0
250 0 0

45 0 0
120 0 0
60 0 0

115 0 0
35 0 0
35 0 0

3,000 0 0
50 0 0

100 0 0. 87 10 0
25 0 0

600 0 0

Total Vote No. 23 40,998 2 «
LAND TRANSFER DEPARTMENT.

VOTE No. 24.
Registby of Land—

Registrar-General of Land (also Registrar-
General of Deeds £100, District Land
Registrar, Wellington, £300, and Registrar
of Deeds, Wellington, £400)

Clerk (also Chief Clerk Wellington District
Land Registry £50)

Auckland—District Land Registrar (also Registrar of
Deeds £500)

Examiner of Titles (also Deputy Commis-
sioner of Stamps £50)

Clerk (also Chief Clerk in Deeds Registry
£200) .Clerk ...

5

100

225

0

0

0

0
3

200 0 04

5 400 0 0

6
50

15P
0
0

0
0
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