Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.							
Item.		1877–78.					
	PRISONS—continued.	£ 1	s.	d.	£	6.	
	VOTE No. 23—continued.						
00	Queenstown—		_				
92 93	Gaoler at 8s. per diem Matron	146 25	0	0			
1	Lawrence-	23	0	0			
94	Surgeon	25	0	0			
95	Gaoler at 8s. per diem	146	0	0			
96 97	Gaoler, Long Service Pay Matron	9 25	2	6 0			
98	Rations, Fuel, Light, &c.	8,000	0	0			
99	Clothing and Bedding	2,000	ŏ	ŏ			
100	Medicines and Medical Comforts	140	0	0			
101 102	Tools and Materials for Prison Labour Contingencies	500	0	0			
103	Evertion money to Prisonora	1,500 450	0	0			
		100	U				
	Industrial Schools— Burnham—						
104	Master	200	0	0			
105 106	Assistant Master Matron	150	0	0			
107	Cook	75 40	0	0			
108	Mechanic	40 150	0	0			
109	Nurse	35	ŏ	Ö			
110	Laundress	40	0	0			
111	Caversham Master	995	Λ	_			
112	Matron	225 65	0	0			
113	Surgeon	100	ő	ŏ			
114	Schoolmaster at £150 and Assistant at £100	250	0	0			
115 116	Workmistress	45	0	0			
117	Gardener Attendant	120 60	0	0			
118	3 Female Attendants, 2 at £40 and 1 at £35	115	ŏ	o			
119	Nurse	35	0	0			
120 121	Laundry Maid	35	0	0			
122	Provisions, Fuel, Light, Clothing, Bedding,&c Medical Attendance	3,000	0	0			
123	Materials for Workshops	50 100	0	0			
124	Agricultural Implements (six months)	. 87		ō			
125 126	Forage (six months)	25	0	0			
120	Contingencies	600	0	0			
	Total Vote No. 23				40,998	2	(
	LAND TRANSFER DEPARTMENT.						
	VOTE No. 24.						
	REGISTRY OF LAND-			ł			
1	Registrar-General of Land (also Registrar-			Í	-		
	General of Deeds £100, District Land Registrar, Wellington, £300, and Registrar			- 1			
	of Deeds, Wellington, £400)	100	0	0			
2	Clerk (also Chief Clerk Wellington District	100	Ü	٦			
	Land Registry £50)	225	0	0			
3	Auckland— District Land Registran (also Registran of			}			
•	District Land Registrar (also Registrar of Deeds £500)	200	0	0		•	
4	Examiner of Titles (also Deputy Commis-	200	J	۷			
	sioner of Stamps £50)	400	0	0			
5	Clerk (also Chief Clerk in Deeds Registry	= 0	_				
6	Clerk	50 15₽	0	0			
_	5	TO4.	U	V			